Issue: May 2011
Head OfficeHead OfficeHead OfficeHead Office
20 Yiannis crt
Springvale, Vic 3171
Ph: 03 9548 5554
Fax: 03 9548 5513
ContactContactContactContact

Branches NationallyBranches NationallyBranches NationallyBranches Nationally
Springvale, Melbourne, Vic
Port Adelaide, Adelaide, SA
Willetton, Perth, WA
Lansvale, Sydney, NSW
Geebung, Brisbane, QLD
Light Industrial
Tubular Balances
Sales, Service and Hire • Toll Free 1800 709 870 • Phone 03 9548 5554
1
Little Samson
Hand Held pocket balance. Durable and robust, housed in a tough ABS plastic
hous ing with corrosion protected top loop and bottom hook.
Capacity Part number List price
 1.5kg x  25g 02HLS1.5KG  $45.00
  3kg x   50g 02HLS3KG $45.00
  6kg x 100g 02HLS6KG $45.00
10kg x 250g 02HLS10KG $45.00
Super Samson
Hand Held Spring balance. Durable and robust,  housed in a tough ABS plastic
hous ing with corrosion protected top hook and bottom hook. Re-zero (tare)
screw and over load protection.
Super Samson Baby Scale
Super Samson scale complete with baby sling
Capacity Part number List price
   1kg x    5g 02HSS1KG $75.00
   2kg x  10g 02HSS2KG $80.00
   5kg x  25g 02HSS5KG $85.00
 10kg x  50g 02HSS10KG $85.00
 25kg x 100g 02HSS25KG $100.00
2kg x 10g/4lb x 1oz 02HSS2KG/LB $80.00
50 N x 0.5N 02HSS50N $75.00
• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
Capacity Part Number List Price
10 kg x 50g 02HSS10KGBABY $95.00
Spare sling 02HSSSLING $55.00
Length at zero load: 130mm
Scale length:    60mm
Extended length:      180mm

Springvale, Melbourne, Vic
Port Adelaide, Adelaide, SA
Willetton, Perth, WA
Lansvale, Sydney, NSW
Geebung, Brisbane, QLD
Light Industrial
Tubular Balances
Sales, Service and Hire • Toll Free 1800 709 870 • Phone 03 9548 5554
2
Model 12
Hand Held pocket balance. Durable and robust, housed in a tough ABS plastic
hous ing with corrosion protected top loop and bottom hook.
Capacity Part number List
price
1000g  x  10g 02H121000GM $65.00
Variety of tubular balances reduced to clear
Capacity Part number List
price
 1N x  0.01N 02H12-1N $65.00
 10N x 0.1N 02H12-10N $65.00
 30N x 0.5N 02H12-30N $65.00
100N x 1.0N 02H12-100N $65.00
Model  Capacity Part number List price
Model 12 100g 100g x 1g 02H12100GM $30.00
Model 12 200g 200g x 2g 02H12200GM $30.00
Model 12 2N 2N x 0.02N 02H12NEWTON2 $30.00
Model 12 5N 5N x 0.5N 02H12NEWTON5 $30.00
Model 3 3kg 3kg x 50g 02H33KG $30.00
Super Samson 1N 1N x 0.01N 02HSSNEWT1 $30.00
Super Samson 2N 2N x 0.02N 02HSSNEWT2 $30.00
Little Samson 15N 15N x 0.5N 02HLSNEWT15 $20.00
Little Samson 25N 25N x 1N 02HLSNEWT25 $20.00
Little Samson 100N 100N x 5N 02HLSNEWT100 $20.00
• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
Length at zero load: 200mm
Scale length:   100mm
Extended length:      300mm

Port Adelaide, Adelaide, SA
Willetton, Perth, WA
Lansvale, Sydney, NSW
Geebung, Brisbane, QLD
Sales, Service and Hire • Toll Free 1800 709 870 • Phone 03 9548 5554
3
• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
Model 235 6S
Compact, robust and corrosion resistant, 150mm (6”) diameter dial housed in a tough ABS plastic case with a
shatterproof polycarbonate dial cover. Low fr iction Acetal bear ings provide positive movement to give
maximum sensitivity. Accurate to 1 part in 250 with up to 15% zero adjustment.
 Capacity  Part number  List
price
   5kg x    20g 02RS5KG  $140.00
  10kg x   50g 02RS10KG $140.00
  25kg x 100g 02RS25KG $140.00
  50kg x 200g 02RS50KG $140.00
100kg x 500g 02RS100KG $140.00
    5kg x   20g  /  11lb x 1 oz 02RS5KG/LB $160.00
  10kg x   50g /   22lb x 2 oz 02RS10KG/LB $160.00
  25kg x 100g /   56lb x 4 oz 02RS25KG/LB $160.00
  50kg x 200g / 110lb x 8 oz 02RS50KG/LB $160.00
100kg x 500g / 220lb x 1 lb 02RS100KG/LB $160.00
Options
Egg Scoop, includes fittings
(475 x 350mm)
235ES $260.00
Lazy  Finger (Peak Hold) LF $120.00
Baby Trousers (Baby weighing) 02RTROUSERS $25.00
Model 235 10S
Robust and corrosion resistant, large easy to read 254mm (10”) diameter dial housed in a tough ABS plastic
case with a shatterproof polycarbonate dial cover. Nylon bearings provide positive movement to give
maximum sensitivity. Accurate to 1 part in 500 with up to 10% zero ad justment.
Capacity Part number List
price
    5kg x   10g 02TS5KG $235.00
  10kg x   20g 02TS10KG $235.00
  25kg x   50g 02TS25KG $235.00
  50kg x 100g 02TS50KG $235.00
100kg x 200g 02TS100KG $235.00
Option
Egg Scoop, includes fittings
(475 x 350mm)
235ES $260.00

4
• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
• Trade scales can only be used for trade when certified by a trade measurement licensee.
• Above prices do not include certification.
• The 5kg, 25kg and 50kg are only available while stocks last.
Light Industrial
Dial Scales
Model 235 10X
Heavy duty  Trade approved suspended scale. 254mm (10”) diameter easy to read dial housed in a
robust grey die cast casing with low friction ball race bearings, up to 10kg and ny lon bear ings up to
300kg, provide pos itive movement to give max imum sensitivity.
Available in a wide variety  of build options.
10% Zero adjustment for non-trade vers ions.
2% zero adjustment for  trade versions.
 Capacity  Part number Legal Charts  List price
  10kg x 20g 02T235S010 Non-trade Single $460.00
100kg x 200g 02T235S100 Non-trade Single $485.00
200kg x 500g 02T235S200 Non-trade Single $485.00
300kg x 1kg 02T235S300 Non-trade Single $595.00
100kg x 200g 02T235S100T Trade Single $560.00
  10kg x 20g 02T235D010T Trade Double $865.00
Limited Stock
   5kg x 10g 02T235S005 Non-trade Single $460.00
  25kg x 50g 02T235S025 Non-trade Single $460.00
  50kg x 100g 02T235S050 Non-trade Single $485.00
Options
Egg Scoop ,
includes fittings
(475 x 350mm)

• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
Balance
ESA
The Salter ESA, is an economical precision balance. Allunits are
supplied with a robust plastic hous ing, dual powered, supplied with
an AC adaptor, (batteries not included), bi-directional RS232.
Features include:-
• 7 selectab le units: g, oz, ozt, dwt, lb. ct. %pc
• Draft shield included for 300g and 600g models
• Blue backlit  LCD
• Counting function
• Tare function
• Simple Operation
Capacity Part number List
price
300 x 0.005g ESA-300 $545.00
600 x 0.01g ESA-600 $545.00
3000 x 0.05g ESA-3000 $595.00
6000 x 0.1g ESA-6000 $595.00
Issue: May 2011
Head OfficeHead OfficeHead OfficeHead Office
20 Yiannis crt
Springvale, Vic 3171

Springvale, Melbourne, Vic
Port Adelaide, Adelaide, SA
Willetton, Perth, WA
Lansvale, Sydney, NSW
Geebung, Brisbane, QLD
Sales, Service and Hire • Toll Free 1800 709 870 • Phone 03 9548 5554
18
• All Prices are exclusive of GST and Freight
  Industrial
Dynamometer
Capacity Part number List price
1,000kg x 1/0.2 kg EDEX-1T $3,580.00
2,000kg x 2/0.5 kg EDEX-2T $3,850.00
5,000kg x 5/1 kg EDEX-5T $4,400.00
10,000 x 10/2 kg EDEX-10T $5,260.00
20,000 x 20/5 kg EDEX-20T $6,290.00
50,000 x 50/10 kg EDEX-50T $11,220.00
100,000 x 100/20 kg EDEX-100T $26,000.00
200,000 x 200/50kg EDEX-200T POA
Option
Remote Radio Communicator EDEX-COM $1,985.00
ED Extreme electronic- Dillon
Electronic Dynamometer with 0.1% accuracy and remote option.